

Kyadampur Khamwadohar RUD Rd. Rajawade Kofe to Jamnisa -
Dajirana Jachar -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM1954 - Anveshah - NDB13

Agency - Dhamam Jay Vir. Singh

E.E. R. U. D. Wura Angangasod. **DIVISION**

F.E. Kyadampur. **SUB-DIVISION**

No - 145531

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri...Saurav Srivastava ...A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div... Madanpur

28/12/24
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division
Madanpur Aurangabad
28/12/24

Reissue to J.E. Hari Ram as
dated 28/12/24

Su
28/12/24
RS.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. Arbal

DIVISION

A.E. Madanpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 4553

Name of officer Sri Saurav Srivastava A.E.

Madanpur

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
1 No 120 mm P-7					
@ Rs 4498.34/each Rs					4498.34
(2) Reference Pillars —					
1 No 120 mm P-7					
@ Rs 2080.26/each Rs					2080.26
(3) clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.32 Hect, wide 7m P-7					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs.					24183.27
(4) Cost. of Embankment for 100 m lead —					
562.33 m ³ wide 7m P-16					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					99892.52
(5) Cost of Embankment for 1000 m lead —					
456.43 m ³ , wide 7m P-16					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs.					119169.57
(6) Cost of Subgrade & Earthwork Shoulder —					
918.97 m ³ , wide 7m P-16					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					243187.20

Continuation

493009.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cont. of C.S.B. —					
— do —					
266.25 m ² , vide TMB P-7					
30.12 m ² , vide TMB P-12					
296.37 m ²					
@ Rs 2755.79/m ² — Rs. 816733=00					
(8) Providing W.B.M. Curbs —					
— do —					
118.125 m ² , vide TMB P-7B					
10.975 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
129.10 m ²					
@ Rs 4184.51/m ² — Rs. 540220=00					
(9) Primer Coat —					
1071.00 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 58.82/m ² — Rs. 62996=00					
(10) Tack Coat —					
1071.00 m ² , vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 20.14/m ² — Rs. 21570=00					
(11) Providing M.S.S Type-B					
— do —					
1071.00 m ² , vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 255.68/m ² — Rs. 273833=00					

Continuation

2208361=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Cont. of Rec Permanent					
730		10			
104.04 m wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 7529.51/m ²					783370.50
(12/14) King Stone					
2 no wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 2708.27/Each P.					5417.20
(14/15) 200 m Stone					
2 No wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 775.17/Each P.					1550.20
(15/16) Providing & Fixing					
Cont. of Project					
2 No wide TMB P-8					
2 No wide TMB P-14					
4 No. @ Rs 11366.69/Each P.					45467.20
(16/17) Printer New Letter					
88 cm wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 0.75/cm					66.00
(17/18) Boundary Pillary					
20 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 737.68/Each P.					14754.00

Continuation

3058985.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
2 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 4137.01/Each P.A.					8274.02
(19/20) 600mm Circular					
4 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5560.74/Each P.A.					22243.00
(20/21) 600mm x 450mm					
2 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5415.01/Each P.A.					10830.02
(21/22) Road Marking on B.T Portion					
56.00 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² P.A.					49642.00
(22/23) Road Marking on P.C.C Portion					
34.00 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² P.A.					34182.00
(23/24) Premium B.T Carpet					
13.50 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 255.68/m ² P.A.					3452.00

Continuation

3187608.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/25) Road Marking Paint —					
12.50 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ RA 886.46/m ² — RA					11967.20
(25/26) Planting of trees —					
28 NO wide TMB P-14					
@ RA 1288.76/m ² — RA					36085.20
(26/27) E/W in excavation for foundation —					
59.60 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ RA 398.62/m ² — RA					23758.20
(27/28) PCC M15 in Levelly course in foundation —					
9.20 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
@ RA 6273.30/m ³ — RA					57714.20
(28/29) PCC M20 in S/S —					
55.30 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
@ RA 7215.96/m ³ — RA					399043.20
(29/30) Painting on Parapet —					
4.28 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ RA 137.82/m ² — RA					5690.20

Continuation

3721865.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/31) R.C.C. pipe with 1000 mm for columns —					
15.00 RM, wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 7719.86/RM —					Rs 115798.00
(31/32) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
20.00 RM, wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 1035.02/RM —					Rs. 20700.40
(32/33) Dismantling on C.C. —					
0.60 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 683.75/m ² —					Rs 410.25
(33/34) Dismantling on C.M. —					
17.33 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² —					Rs 5535.00
(34/35) Removing up to 600 mm dick H.P. —					
17.50 RM, wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 258.70/RM —					Rs 4527.25
					Rs. 3868835.00
Add 18 % G.S.T					696390.00
1 % L.C.					38688.00
S. Fee					73750.00
					Rs. 4677663.00
					/

Continuation

C.No

P.No

Material Statement	
Up to Date	
slw	1937.72 m ³
Stone	617.12 m ³
Sand	182.53 m ³
	1
	(102)
	30.10.24
	26